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Meet Program - Llanelli Open 2023 - Warmup 8.00 - 9.00am

Event 1 Boys 10 & Over 200 SC Meter IM (L2)

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1
2 Gouda, Ali 13 Haverfordwes 3:29.27
3 Smith, Benjamin 13 Haverfordwes 3:22.10
4 Chadwick, Thomas 13 Neath 3:29.00
5
6
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1
2 Williams, Thomas 12 Llanelli 3:02.71
3 Phillips, Finley 12 Carmarthen 2:40.74
4 Galbraith, Elian 13 Llanelli 2:58.12
5 Hall, Ethan 13 Fishguard 3:21.36
6

Event 2 Girls 10 & Over 200 SC Meter IM (L2)

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f3 Finals
1
2 Vlasceanu, Maia 11 Carmarthen 3:42.74
3 Jewitt, Anya 11 Llanelli 3:39.46
4 Williams, Paige T 10  Swansea Aq 3:39.98
5
6

Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Summerfield, Lucy 10  Llanelli 3:38.52
2 Hall, Isabelle 11 Fishguard 3:20.55
3 Morgan, Lily 12 Tenby 3:18.89
4 Place, Seren 15 Amman Valley 3:18.94
5 Thomas, Grace 11 Carmarthen 3:25.25
6

Heat 3 of 3 Finals
1 Davies, Kirsty 19 Amman Valley 3:08.88
2 Carter, Ava 14 Penyrheol 2:54.50
3 Williams, Hollie 15  Llanelli 2:40.04
4 King, Marley 14 Penyrheol 2:43.36
5 Marques-Jones, Neve 15 Amman Valley 3:01.61
6 Page, Jess 12 Tenby 3:18.56

Event 3 Boys 9-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke (L3)

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 6 Finals
1
2 Lloyd, Vincent-Owen N 9  Swansea Aq NT
3 Shingler, Griff A 10  Swansea Aq NT
4 Jackowiak, Oliver 10  Swansea Aq NT
5
6

Heat 2 of 6 Finals
1 Burt, Gwion 9  Llanelli 1:09.14
2 Backen, Frederick 10  Fishguard 1:05.55
3 Huws, Lleul 10 NexusValleys 1:00.61
4 Davies, Yale L 11 NexusValleys 1:04.36
5 Rewbridge, Will 9  Llanelli 1:09.00
6 Jones, Osian 12 Aberavon NT
Heat 3 of 6 Finals
1 Flynn, Asten P 12 NexusValleys 56.92
2 Green, William 10 Aberystwyth 55.18
3 Hart, Ruaraidh E 10 NexusValleys 55.04
4 Pirmohamed, Eshan A 9  Swansea Aq 55.11
5 Hughes, Freddy J 10 NexusValleys 55.78
6 Lummis, Oscar D 10 NexusValleys 58.92
Heat 4 of 6 Finals
1 Higgins, Finley J 11 Swansea Aq 54.30
2 Jones, Dafydd 11  Amman Valley 52.32
3 Collins, Thomas 10 Penyrheol 48.35
4 Abraham, A-Jay 12 Neath 50.31
5 Thomas, Ethan H 11 Amman Valley 53.77
6  Smith, Declan 11  Amman Valley 54.85
Heat 5o0f 6 Finals
1 Watkins, Zachery 10 Aberavon 4825
2 Williams, Efan 11 Neath 47.87
3 Miles, Gethin 12 Fishguard 47.02
4 Lummis, Ralph J 11 NexusValleys 4772
5 Chapman, Henry 11  Carmarthen 47.87
6 Lobo, Samuel 12 Aberavon 48.25
Heat 6 of 6 Finals
1 Burt, Caio 12 Llanelli 46.86
2 Davies, Ellis V 11 Llanelli 4428
3 King, Ethan 10  Penyrheol 40.23
4 Diouf, Jegan W 10  Swansea Aq 43.48
5 Smith, Jacob 11  Haverfordwes 45.40
6 Banner, Harry 10 Penyrheol 47.00
Event 4 Girls 9-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke (L3)
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f16 Finals
1
2 Mekael, Jolie A 9  Swansea Aq NT
3 Sheridan, Isla 9  Llanelli NT
4 Lovell, Amabel 9  Marlborough NT
5
6
Heat 2 of 16 Finals
1 Owen, Molly 9  Penyrheol NT
Bowen, Ella 9  Llanelli NT
Wozny, Harriette 9  Llanelli NT
Emam, Lina 9  Swansea Aq NT
9
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Henson, Jess Tenby NT
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3 Finals (#4 Girls 9-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke (L3))

Owen, Charlotte
Beall, Isabelle
Powell, Nina
Pitans, Caitlin R
George, Erin

John, Amelie

4 0f 16 Finals
Patterson, Hollie M
Mineo, Sofia
Lawler, Edith
Aggett, Coraline
Tipping, Matilda
Summerfield, Lucy
50f16 Finals
Philpott, Lowri
Mirghany, Bushra
Coldman, Olivia F
Cousins, Rya
Thomas, Enlli M
Davies, Zara

6 0of 16 Finals
Jenkins, Olivia I
Griffiths, Lilia-Rose
Haslam, Tia

Gil Wood, Elena
Coles, Aria J
Davies, Lucy-Anne
7 of 16 Finals
Owen, Annabelle
Edmunds, Freya

Roberts Mylan, Ffion C

Heron, Edith
Leane, Megan
Sharpe, Lillie

8 of 16 Finals
Polverino, Tilly M
Harris, Ffion H
Morris, Blair L
Snelgrove, Scarlett
Price-Dunne, Ava
Selby, Chloe

9 0of 16 Finals
Price, Seren-louise
May, Gwen A
Davies, Alana
Williams, Eve
Malough, Holly V
Williams, Lois G
10 of 16 Finals
Morris, Brooke
Edwards, Alice
Berner, Kiana
Penfold, Robyn
Penfold, Freya
Baylis, Ellie

Penyrheol
Penyrheol
Fishguard
Swansea Aq
Llanelli
Llanelli

Carmarthen
Swansea Aq
Neath

Amman Valley
Amman Valley
Llanelli

Llanelli
Penyrheol
NexusValleys
Neath
NexusValleys
Llanelli

Swansea Aq
Fishguard
Carmarthen
Swansea Aq
NexusValleys
Amman Valley

Penyrheol
Llanelli
Swansea Aq
Aberystwyth
Haverfordwes
Llanelli

Swansea Aq
NexusValleys
NexusValleys
Neath
Llanelli
Neath

Carmarthen
NexusValleys
Neath
Penyrheol
Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Penyrheol
Carmarthen
Aberystwyth
Fishguard
Fishguard
Penyrheol

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
1:14.37
NT
NT
NT

1:06.14
1:05.90
1:03.44
1:05.16
1:06.07
1:06.71

1:01.75
59.81
59.70
59.74

1:00.06

1:02.76

59.13
58.79
58.04
58.10
59.05
59.47

57.85
56.91
54.71
55.50
57.80
5791

53.80
53.46
52.87
53.27
53.63
54.19

52.49
52.02
51.57
51.57
52.37
52.71
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Heat 11 of 16 Finals
1 Berner, Iyla 9  Aberystwyth 51.13
2 Salmon, Amelia A 9  NexusValleys 50.35
3 Beasley, Evaleigh D 9  Swansea Aq 49.62
4  Howell, Sophie 11  Haverfordwes 50.27
5 Gardner-Rolfe, Mia G 10  Swansea Aq 50.96
6  Roberts Mylan, Sophie I 10  Swansea Aq 51.50

Heat 12 of 16 Finals
1 Wood, Lilly 9  Neath 4888
2 Davies, Ava-Rose 10 Llanelli 4850
3 Jenkins, Cadi 11 NexusValleys 48.02
4 Parry, Abigail 10  Carmarthen 4844
5  Griffiths, Isla 10  Tenby 4884
6 Coldman, Freya E 10 NexusValleys 49.19

Heat 13 of 16 Finals
1 Lewis, Megan 11 Aberavon 46.94
2 Jones, Alexa 10  Llanelli 46.94
3 Jenkins, Elli 12 Swansea Aq 45.98
4 Williams, Fay P 10  Swansea Aq 46.91
5 Doncaster, Lily S 12 Haverfordwes 46.94
6 Vlasceanu, Maia 11  Carmarthen 47.41

Heat 14 of 16 Finals
1 Davies, Isabella 11 Llanelli 4554
2 Goodman, Lola 11 Swansea Aq 430
3 Hall, Isabelle 11  Fishguard 4281
4 Goodman, Evie 11 Swansea Aq 4420
5 Hall, Ellena 11 Fishguard 44.39
6  Griffiths, Ffion 11 Tenby 45.58

Heat 15 0f16 Finals
1 George, Eilir 12 Llanelli 4234
2 Taffetsauffer, Isabella 11 Llanelli 41.87
3 Morgan, Lily 12 Tenby 41.50
4 Giles, Seren M 12 NexusValleys 41.60
5 Dafydd, Mali 12 Fishguard 42.01
6 Jones, Hunydd 11 Carmarthen 42.53

Heat 16 of 16 Finals
1 Kazmiruk, Anastasia 11 Amman Valley 40.89
2 Webb, Efa M 12 Amman Valley 39.54
3 Page, Jess 12 Tenby 3920
4 Griffiths, Amelia 12 Fishguard 3954
5 Andreassen, Freya 12 Amman Valley 40.70
6 Jones, Poppy 11 Penyrheol 41.39

Event 5 Boys 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly (L2)

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals
1
2 Smith, Benjamin 13 Haverfordwes 1:33.06
3 Leckonby, Dairhys 16  Penyrheol 1:03.80
4 Chapman, Coby L 13 Penyrheol 12359
5 Galbraith, Elian 13 Llanelli 1:3524
6
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. Heat 6 of 6 Finals
Event 6 Girls 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly (L2) 1 Lobo, Samuel 12 Aberavon 1:24.64
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 King, Ethan 10 Penyrheol 1:15.99
Heat 1of2 Finals 3 Williams, Thomas 12 Llanelli 1:11.85
1 Jones, Alexa 10  Llanelli 1:56.34 4 Lovelll, Logan 11 Marlborough 1:13.42
2 Hughes, Nancy J 13 NexusValleys 1:3889 5 Smith, Jacob 11 Haverfordwes 1:24.16
3 James-Evans, Lowri 14 Carmarthen 1:31.80 6  Smudzinski, Max M 11  Swansea Aq 1:27.20
4 Williams, Efa 14 Neath 1:34.76
5 Sedgemore, Lola A 10  NexusValleys 1:4395 | Event 8 Girls9-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle (L3)
6 - Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 2 of2 Finals Heat 10f10 Finals
1 Marques-Jones, Neve 15 Amman Valley 1:26.72 1
2 Huws, Awen G 14 NexusValleys 1:17.57 2 Lovell, Amabel 9  Marlborough NT
3 Knight, Ffion L 17  Penyrheol 1:13.14 3 Beasley, Evaleigh D 9  SwanseaAq NT
4 Knight, Cari 14 Penyrheol 1:15.87 4 Oseng-Rees, Eira 9  SwanseaAq NT
5 Williams, Hollie 15 Llanelli 1:17.96 5 Davies, Elizabeth 9  Tenby NT
6 George, Eilir 12 Llanelli 1:30.26 6
Heat 2 of 10 Finals
Event 7 Boys 9-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle (L3) 1 Edmunds, Freya 9 Llanclli NT
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Launder, Beatrix 9  Aberavon NT
Heat 1of 6 Finals 3 Powell, Nina 10  Fishguard NT
1 - 4 Coldman, Freya E 10 NexusValleys NT
2 Rewbridge, Will 9  Llanelli NT _ 5 Cousins, Rya 9  Neath NT
3 Shingler, Griff A 10  Swansea Aq NT 6 Henson, Jess 9  Tenby NT
4 Banner, Harry 10 Penyrheol NT | Heat 30f10 Finals
5 S 1 Griffiths, Isla 10 Tenby NT
6 — 2 Gil Wood, Elena 10 Swansea Aq NT
Heat 2o0f6 Finals 3 Patterson, Hollie M 11  Carmarthen NT
1 - 4 Antrobus, Annabel R 11 Swansea Aq NT
2 Phillips, Oliver H 11 Swansea Aq NT _ S Matthews, Lily 10  Aberavon NT
3 Stuart-Lavender, Jac 12 Llanelli NT _ 6 Davies, Zara 10 Llanelli NT
4 Jones, Osian 12 Aberavon NT Heat 4 of 10 Finals
5 Lummis, Oscar D 10 NexusValleys NT 1 Harris, Ffion H 12 NexusValleys NT
6 _ 2 Price-Dunne, Ava 11 Llanelli 2:24.06
Heat 3 of 6 Finals 3 Coldman, Olivia F 9  NexusValleys 1:58.77
1 Flynn, Asten P 12 NexusValleys 1:55.65 4 Polverino, Tilly M 9  SwanseaAq 1:58.86
2 Sekula, Mateusz J 11 NexusValleys 1:51.79 5 Rogers, Rosie 12 Aberavon NT
3 Huws, Lleul 10 NexusValleys 1:50.02 6 Malough, Holly V 11 SwanseaAq NT
4  Higgins, Finley J 11 SwanseaAq 1:5031 Heat 50f10 Finals
5 Sekula, Szymon A 11 NexusValleys 1:52.50 1 Coles, Aria J 10  NexusValleys 1:52.96
6 Davies, Yale L 11 NexusValleys 2:03.14 2 Roberts Mylan, Sophie I~ 10 SwanseaAq 1:47.56
Heat 4 of 6 Finals 3 Williams, Lois G 10 Swansea Aq 1:46.45
1 Green, William 10 Aberystwyth 1:47.01 4 Millard, Effi-Mai 11 Llanelli 1:47.24
2 Hart, Ruaraidh E 10 NexusValleys 1:46.32 5 Mineo, Sofia 11 Swansea Aq 1:52.48
3 Morris, Leo 11 Llanelli 1:3942 6 Haslam, Tia 12 Carmarthen 1:55.74
4 Thomas, Ethan H 11  Amman Valley 1:3996 Heat 6of10 Finals
5  Hughes, Freddy J 10 NexusValleys 1:46.63 1 Roberts Mylan, Ffion C 10  SwanseaAq 1:4554
6 Pirmohamed, Eshan A 9  Swansea Aq 1:48.68 2 Selby, Chloe 12 Neath 1:42.65
Heat Sof6 Finals 3 Berner, lyla 9  Aberystwyth 1:36.70
1 Maclean, Daichi 12 Llanelli 1:36.46 4 Parry, Abigail 10  Carmarthen 1:38.28
2 Chapman, Henry 11 Carmarthen 13140 5 May, Gwen A 10  NexusValleys 1:4432
3 Smith, Declan 11 Amman Valley 1:2926 6 Morris, Blair L 9  NexusValleys 1:46.14
4 Diouf, Jegan W 10  Swansea Aq 1:229.65
5 Watkins, Zachery 10  Aberavon 1:31.83
6 Jones, Dafydd 11 Amman Valley 1:3899
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7 Finals (#8 Girls 9-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle (L3))

Williams, Fay P

Gardner-Rolfe, Mia G

Davies, Lowri L
O'Connell, Cari F
Wood, Lilly
Howell, Sophie

8 of 10 Finals
Griffiths, Ffion
Goodman, Evie
Davies, Ava-Rose
Edwards, Alice
Scully, Emersyn
Goodman, Lola

9 0of 10 Finals
Doncaster, Lily S
Thomas, Grace
Hall, Ellena
Andreassen, Freya
Davies, Isabella
Lewis, Megan

10 of 10 Finals
George, Eilir
Griffiths, Amelia
Webb, Efa M
Watkins, Mylee
Dafydd, Mali
Morgan, Lily

10
10
11
11

9
11

11
11
10
12
11
11

12
11
11
12
11
11
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Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
NexusValleys
NexusValleys
Neath

Haverfordwes

Tenby
Swansea Aq
Llanelli
Carmarthen
Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Haverfordwes
Carmarthen
Fishguard
Amman Valley
Llanelli

Aberavon

Llanelli
Fishguard
Amman Valley
Aberavon
Fishguard
Tenby

1:36.05
1:35.65
1:33.80
1:35.60
1:35.72
1:36.25

1:30.38
1:30.28
1:28.77
1:29.69
1:30.37
1:32.99

1:28.16
1:26.31
1:19.20
1:20.39
1:26.48
1:28.17

1:17.29
1:15.56
1:10.93
1:14.90
1:17.14
1:18.93




